Sr

10

11

12

13

Questions

Which was the first private airline of Pakistan?

Anjuman e Islamia Punjab was funded for the renaissance of Islam in the year:

With whose forces Bahur met in the field of panipat on April 21 1526 and while defeating it
captured Delhi and Agra?

There are more than mountains higher than 7000 meters.

Who was the first Commander -in-Chief of Army?

Qutb -Ud- Din Aibak was succeeded on Delhi Throne by:

Sixteenth Amendment was passed in

The seventh amendment was passed on May , 1977

Baltoro glacier is situated in the mountain range of

Who founded the Anjuman-i-Ka'aba in 19137

General Election of 2013 in Pakistan was Held on

Shykh Ahmad Sirhindi was born at

World War | was started in:

Answers Choice

A. Hajvairy Airline
B. Aero Asia

C. Bhoja Air

D. Orient Airway

A. <p class="MsoNormal">1849<o:p>
</o:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">1859<o0:p>
</o:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">1869<0:p>
</o:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></0:p></p>

A. Ibrahim Lodhi
B. Akbar Lodhi
. Behol Lodhi
. None of these

14
16
18
20

Cow» D0

Douglas Gracey

. Frank Messervy

Musa Khan

. Gul hassan khan

oo wyr

>

. <p class="MsoNormal">Aram
Shah<o:p></0:p></p>

B. <p
class="MsoNormal">lltumish<o:p>
</o:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Raza
Sultana<o:p></o:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
These<o:p></0:p></p>

. 1997
. 1998
. 1999
2000

. Karakoram
. Sulaiman

. Hindu Kush
. Himalayas

. Muhammad Ali Johar

. Dr Mukhtar

. Malauna Abdul Bari Farangi
. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan

11th May 2013
12th May 2013
13 May 2013
. 14 May 2013

Sirhind
Mahmadpur
Gagarhwal
None of these

1910
1912
1914
1918

> DOWP DOWr UOWr DOWP UOWr DOWH> DOWR

East



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

In the , Hindukush mountains merge with Pamir Plateau.

In the elections of 1945-46 out of total Muslim seats of 119, how many seats Bengal Muslim
League won?

Name the Assembly which passed Act of one unit merging all the provinces of West
Pakistan into one unit?

Sonmiani is a

The Last mughal: The fall of a Dynasty ,Delhi, 1857 ,written by

The population of Sindh is percent of the total population of Pakistan.

When Abu Ala Maududi was awarded death punishment by the military court on "Qadianic
Issue"?

. West
. South

omx

. 114
. 110
. 115

Ow>

A. 1st elected Assembly

C. 1st Constituent Assembly
D. A special Committee for Internal
Affairs

B. Local area of Punjab&nbsp;
C. Defence Society of Khyber
Pakhtunkhawa

D. None of these

B. Dervla Murphy
C. Andre Aciman
D. Sean O'Reilly

A 21

C.25
D. 27

A. March 1953
B. April 1953

D. None of these



