

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which was the first private airline of Pakistan?	<p>A. Hajairy Airline B. Aero Asia C. Bhoja Air D. Orient Airway</p>
2	Anjuman e Islamia Punjab was funded for the renaissance of Islam in the year:	<p>A. <p class="MsoNormal">1849</o:p></o:p></p> B. <p class="MsoNormal">1859</o:p></o:p></p> C. <p class="MsoNormal">1869</o:p></o:p></p> D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of these</o:p></o:p></p></p>
3	With whose forces Bahur met in the field of panipat on April 21 1526 and while defeating it captured Delhi and Agra?	<p>A. Ibrahim Lodhi B. Akbar Lodhi C. Behol Lodhi D. None of these</p>
4	There are more than _____ mountains higher than 7000 meters.	<p>A. 14 B. 16 C. 18 D. 20</p>
5	Who was the first Commander -in-Chief of Army?	<p>A. Douglas Gracey B. Frank Messervy C. Musa Khan D. Gul hassan khan</p>
6	Qutb -Ud- Din Aibak was succeeded on Delhi Throne by:	<p>A. <p class="MsoNormal">Aram Shah</o:p></o:p></p> B. <p class="MsoNormal">Iltumish</o:p></o:p></p> C. <p class="MsoNormal">Razia Sultana</o:p></o:p></p> D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of These</o:p></o:p></p></p>
7	Sixteenth Amendment was passed in _____.	<p>A. 1997 B. 1998 C. 1999 D. 2000</p>
8	The seventh amendment was passed on May _____, 1977	<p>A. 12 B. 14 C. 16 D. 18</p>
9	Baltoro glacier is situated in the mountain range of	<p>A. Karakoram B. Sulaiman C. Hindu Kush D. Himalayas</p>
10	Who founded the Anjuman-i-Ka'aba in 1913?	<p>A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. Dr Mukhtar C. Malauna Abdul Bari Farangi D. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan</p>
11	General Election of 2013 in Pakistan was Held on	<p>A. 11th May 2013 B. 12th May 2013 C. 13 May 2013 D. 14 May 2013</p>
12	Shykh Ahmad Sirhindi was born at	<p>A. Sirhind B. Mahmudpur C. Gaggarhwal D. None of these</p>
13	World War I was started in:	<p>A. 1910 B. 1912 C. 1914 D. 1918</p>
		<p>A. East</p>

14	In the _____, Hindukush mountains merge with Pamir Plateau.	B. West C. South D. North
15	In the elections of 1945-46 out of total Muslim seats of 119, how many seats Bengal Muslim League won?	A. 114 B. 110 C. 115 D. 113
16	Name the Assembly which passed Act of one unit merging all the provinces of West Pakistan into one unit?	A. 1st elected Assembly B. 2nd Constituency Assembly C. 1st Constituent Assembly D. A special Committee for Internal Affairs
17	Sonmiani is a _____.	A. Coastal town of Balochistan B. Local area of Punjab C. Defence Society of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa D. None of these
18	The Last mughal: The fall of a Dynasty ,Delhi,1857,written by	A. William Dalrymple B. Dervla Murphy C. Andre Aciman D. Sean O'Reilly
19	The population of Sindh is _____ percent of the total population of Pakistan.	A. 21 B. 23 C. 25 D. 27
20	When Abu Ala Maududi was awarded death punishment by the military court on "Qadianic Issue"?	A. March 1953 B. April 1953 C. May 1953 D. None of these